
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1617-77 Name: Contract for Land Application of Liquid Biosolids

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:11/21/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/10/2017 1/10/2017

Title: CONSIDERATION OF BID 1617-23, CONTRACT K-1617-77 BY AND BETWEEN THE NORMAN
UTILITIES AUTHORITY AND INDUSTRIAL HYDRO SERVICES, L.L.C., IN THE AMOUNT OF
$76,560, CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $11,484 FOR A
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $88,044; PERFORMANCE BOND B-1617-41, AND
STATUTORY BOND B-1617-42 FOR REMOVAL AND LAND APPLICATION OF LIQUID BIOSOLIDS
AT THE WATER RECLAMATION FACILITY.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File K-1617-77, 2. Bid Tabulation, 3. Contract, 4. Change Order, 5. Perf B-1617-41, 6. Stat B-
1617-42, 7. NE and NW Cells Pictures

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council1/10/2017 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 7/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

